Perfect Timing Group - Contractor License

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 8:59 PM 11/4/2017 Page 1
2017 GHSA State XC Meet - 11/3/2017 to 11/4/2017

Hosted by Carrrollton High School
State Meet Course

Results

Event 2 Girls 5k Run CC All Class -

Name Year School Finals H# Points
Results - Women
1 Elizabeth Funderburk Colquitt County 18:29.12 8 1
2 Erin Leonard Jones County 18:43.74 6 2
3 Makena Gates Creekview 18:58.32 7 3
4 Nicole Pachuta Oconee County 19:26.63 5 4
5 Mary Kathryn Knott Peachtree Ridge 19:28.16 8 5
6 Kathleen Maley Marist 19:29.90 5 6
7 Skylar English Dacula HS 19:30.70 7 7
8 Morgan Vaden St. Pius X 19:30.78 5 8
9 Megan Uszynski McIntosh 19:31.53 6 9
10 Mary Kellison Thorne Landmark Christian 19:33.76 1 10
11 Caroline McArthur Oconee County 19:36.07 5 11
12 Josie Wirtz Marist 19:36.17 5 12
13 Erika Plummer Flowery Branch 19:36.57 6 13
14 Elizabeth Rice Kennesaw Mountain 19:37.17 8 14
15 Brenda Ayuk Alexander 19:42.18 7 15
16 Haley Rose Decatur 19:44.23 6 16
17 Nyah Hernandez Creekview 19:44.28 7 17
18 Grace Clements Bremen 19:44.68 4 18
19 Reagan Mahoney Atlanta Inter. 19:45.60 1
20 Ellie Hall Marietta 19:46.09 8 19
21 Carli Clymer Woodland Carters 19:50.15 6 20
22 Mackenzie Walls Veterans 19:50.44 6 21
23 Kayla Rose McIntosh 19:50.79 6 22
24 Hannah Moore McIntosh 19:51.22 6 23
25 Darbie Olive Starr's Mill 19:51.47 6 24
26 Anna Burnett Woodstock HS 19:55.35 8 25
27 Zoe Smith McIntosh 19:57.88 6 26
28 Sophia West Paideia 19:58.16 1 27
29 Jackie Addy Holy Innocents 20:03.54 1 28
30 Kaylee DuPont South Forsyth 20:03.61 8 29
31 Elle Mezzio Riverwood 20:05.65 6 30
32 Anna Marian Block Athens Academy 20:07.56 1 31
33 Erin Fegans Landmark Christian 20:08.42 1 32
34 Angela Cochran Woodland Carters 20:08.53 6 33
35 Sarah Foreman Landmark Christian 20:10.32 1 34
36 Kathleen Schellman Marist 20:10.39 5 35
37 Walden Jones Grady 20:11.74 6 36
38 Naima Turbes Westminster 20:12.53 4 37
39 Laney Doster Jones County 20:13.02 6 38
40 Betsy Gordon Marietta 20:13.17 8 39
41 Delaney Graham Westminster 20:13.36 4 40
42 Kira Stanley Harrison 20:14.30 741
43 Grace Ellsworth Hillgrove 20:16.52 8 42
44 Faith Bobak Pickens 20:16.87 5 43
45 Samantha Cameron Dunwoody 20:18.52 7 44
46 Abigail Robertson Walton HS 20:18.74 8 45
47 Emma O'Connor South Forsyth 20:20.07 8 46
48 Bronte Bachetta Westminster 20:21.95 4 47
49 Sophia Baker South Forsyth 20:22.68 8 48
50 Gracie O'Neal Gordon Lee 20:23.83 2 49
51 Delaney Goodell Cambridge 20:23.93 7 50
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State Meet Course
Results
Marietta 20:
Harrison 20
Flowery Branch 20:
Mountain View 20:
West Forsyth 20
North Gwinnett 20
Johns Creek 20
Woodland Carters 20
Hillgrove 20
Starr's Mill 20
Woodland Carters 20
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Rome HS
Lakeside,
Brookwood
Grayson HS
Grayson HS
Archer HS
Telfair County
Savannah Christian
Athens Academy
Alexander

Coffee

Druid Hills

Jeff Davis
Commerce

Mill Creek

North Gwinnett
Veterans

Evans

Wesleyan

Dekalb

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

22

22
22
22
22
22
22

22

22
22
22
22
22
22

22

22
22
22
22
22
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:

46.
46.
46.
47 .
47 .
47 .
48.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
:50.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
.39

53

:53.
53.
54,
55.
55.
55.
56.
:57.
57.
57.
58.
58.
59.
00.
00.
01.
01.
01.
02.
.38
02.
02.
03.
03.
04.
04.
04.
04.
05.
06.
.37
06.
06.
06.
06.

02

06

47
76
82
61
77
78
72
16
16
20
45
66
71
11
24
44
90
97

68
85
85
20
27
84
28
10
47
53
17
58
08
11
21
18
60
84
11

50
77
12
97
39
52
56
70
11
25

42
45
76
90
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309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
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Hosted by Carrrollton High School
State Meet Course

Results

....Event 2 Girls 5k Run CC All Class -

376
377
377
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429

Margaret Henry
Emma Fairlie
Blaine Fox
Taylor Farmer
Natalie Cumming
Julia Hustead
Sarah Green
Lydia Medford
Ava McKallip
Sally Brock
Jasmine Brown
Mikayla John
Zoe Kreyenbuhl
Gwen Setlock
Abravion Felder
Brett Landing
Anna Parker
Ande Chalout
Esmerelda Villa
Sophia Charanis
Morgan Mize
Emma Tessler
Ashlyn Mumme
Karley McNeill
Emma Baus
Ashley Doran
Gabrielle New
Hannah Whitehead
Madeline Miller
Reagen Guess
Sara Irvine
Amanda Lambert
Zaira White
Maddie Wheatly
Hanan Jamel
Marshayla Jones
Alexis Casey
Marie Ann Escobar
Molly McGrinder
Eva Ross
Ashleigh Meeker
Destinie Martin
Hattie Pitts
Amaya Anderson
Meghan Kilpatrick
Gracie Botsford
Alex Gass
Brittany Webb
Liv Rickheim
Lindsey Guess
Alex Whiten
Peyton Coates
Riley Triplett
Reese Groover

Lamar County
Alpharetta
Armuchee
Johnson, Gainesv
Oconee County
West Forsyth
Bleckley County
Druid Hills

Mary Persons HS
Glynn Academy
Union Grove HS
Wesleyan

South Effingham
Woodstock HS
Bradwell Institute
Jenkins County
Banks County
Houston County
Chestatee

North Springs
North Hall
Dunwoody

Mill Creek
Peachtree Ridge
Whitewater
Wesleyan
Richmond Hill
Towns County
Chamblee
Northwest Whitfield
Athens Academy
Harrison

Chapel Hill
Providence Chr
Shiloh HS
Westover HS
Rockmart

Jeff Davis
Hillgrove
Grayson HS
Creekview

Banks County
Southeast Bulloch
Fayette County
South Effingham
Grayson HS
Heritage, Catoosa
Commerce
Fellowship Chr
Northwest Whitfield
North Paulding
North Oconee HS
Sonoraville HS
St. Vincent's

23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:

07.
07.
07.
08.
.30
08.
08.
08.
09.
.39
09.
09.
10.
10.
10.
10.
11.
11.
11.

08

09

11

17

19

19.
19.
20.
21.
21.
21.
.32
21.

21

22

06
78
78
27

52
55
76
05

85
93
21
63
97
99
22
28
49

.56
12.
13.
13.
13.
14.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
l6.
16.
.33
18.
.37

85
15
74
98
28
16
43
59
64
81
83
29
71

87

82
87
02
14
26
27

85

.08
22.
22.
22.
23.
23.
23.
23.
25.
25.

23
26
27
41
59
78
95
25
84

W U0 U EFENUODNOD R W-J00WWUookRrF O JdJF OO0 N-JdFP OO0 00 JbhO0O0dJWhND-J000OEFE O J0 U wou oywJdw

363
365
364
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414

415
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Hosted by Carrrollton High School

....Event 2 Girls 5k Run CC All Class -

430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
437
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483

Theresa Shipes
Hadley McClatchey
Madeline Bonner
Natalie Wilder
Hannah Mishkoff
Jahnaria Brown
Lucy Gray
Elamaree Cooley
Masey Tabb

Molly Silva

Rylee Lewis
Ashley Painter
Glenda Setlock
Maude Todd

Sydney Tuttle
Grace Ellett

La minice Collier
Mia Paris

Hannah Skiotis
Andia Hermann
Abbie Hunter
Nobles Hailey
Katrina Howard
Brylie Galeazzo
Maggie Dyer
Melinda Hartz
Elizabeth Winders
Celine Al-Noubani
Molly Hayes
Ericka McNemar
Courtney Taing
Annie Ballou
Lauren Michael
Gabby Thacker
Sontai-Blu Boyd
Zaren Harris
Alexis Lyon
Savannah Medlin
Katherine Roberts
Ashley Jaramillo
Kaleigh Reck
Yajaira Alvarado
Ally Johnson

Kate Hoffman
Eleanor Skinkle
Emma Surber
Savannah Watkins
Victoria Williams
Nina John

Sloan Grinstead
Halley Smith
Brianna Thomas

SK Baxter

Kelsey Wade

State Meet Course
Results
Greenbrier 23:
Westminster 23:
Mt. Paran Christian 23:
Hiram 23:
Columbus 23:
Bleckley County 23:
Northside, Columbus 23:
New Hampstead 23:
Seminole County 23:
Apalachee 23:
North Paulding 23:
Sequoyah 23:
Woodstock HS 23
Athens Christian 23
Northgate 23
Lakeside, Dekalb 23
Jones County 23
Johnson, Gainesv 23
Northgate 23
Wayne County 23
Lakeside, Dekalb 23
North Hall 23
Rockmart 23
East Paulding 23
Banks County 23
Galloway 23
St. Vincent's 23
Riverwood 23
Johnson, Gainesv 23
Pickens 23
Lambert 23
Decatur 23
Lakeside, Evans 23
Buford 23
Lakeside, Dekalb 23
Central, Macon 23
Harris County 23
Hiram 23
Northwest Whitfield 23
Calhoun HS 23
Wayne County 23
Jeff Davis 23
Sequoyah 23
Savannah Christian 23
Richmond Hill 23
Wesleyan 23
North Paulding 23:
Riverwood 23:
Dunwoody 23:
Hawkinsville 23:
Jones County 23:
Dacula HS 23:
Lovett 23:
Model 23:

26.
26.
26.
27.
27.
28.
.38
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
:30.
:30.
:30.
:30.
:31.
:31.
:31.
:31.
:31.
:31.
:32.
:32.
:33.
:33.
:33.
:34.
:34.
:35.
:35.
:36.
:36.
:36.
:36.
:37.
:37.
:37.
:37.
:37.
:37.
:38.
:38.
:39.
:39.
:39.
40.
40.
40.
41,
42.
42.
.36
42.

29

42

07
62
76
29
41
69

43
43
62
73
88
28
40
77
89
05
51
61
73
83
91
01
15
64
69
97
76
86
81
99
08
25
49
73
23
25
27
52
75
88
07
20
13
23
93
04
86
87
23
02
21

60
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416
417
418
419
420
421
422

423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
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....Event 2 Girls 5k Run CC All Class -

484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537

Rachel Sommer
Vanna Beach
Faith Cole
Alyssa Anderson
Esmeralda Rangel
Lilli Sams

Kelly Connerley
Uriyah Davis
Amanda Jackson
Sierra Lynn
Jaycie Ponce
Alise Mercier
Adelaide Jones
Anna Brewer
Carah Arrant
Leah Alexander
Laura Spivey
Kayla Chance
Maggie Hawkins
Marley Hamby
Katelyn Lancaster
Penelope Jackson
Brittany Lopez
Gisselle Martinez
Wallis Adair

Anna Katherine Hambrick

Shamia Jones
Busola Oke

Camry Fillingame
Taylor Simmons
Jenny Goodwin
Kat Cunningham
Laura McCurry
Gabi Loyd
Kayleigh Kopp
Jessie Lowe
Lauryn Davidson
Tajanal Robinson
Karen Garcia
Paige White
Caroline Rairigh
Madelyn McVannan
Georgina Hoffman
Chloe Thomas
Alex Machado
Amaranta Melgarejo
Ella Coley
Kaileigh Dowdy
Reese Connelly
Kasilynn McClain
Mary Ann Manley
Synia White
Angie Gonzalez
Katie Ann Bowers

State Meet Course
Results
Walton HS 23:
Cartersville 23:
Fellowship Chr 23:
Northside, Columbus 23:
Coahulla Creek 23:
Clarke Central 23:
Archer HS 23:
Bainbridge 23:
Hebron Chr 23:
Savannah Christian 23:
Jackson County 23:
Grayson HS 23:
St. Vincent's 23:
Creekview 23:
Coosa 23:
White County 23:
Mountain View 23:
Jenkins 23:
Darlington School 23:
Dawson County 23:
Valdosta 23:
Northside, WR 23:
Murray County 23:
Johnson, Gainesv 23:
Chapel Hill 23:
Mt. Paran Christian 23:
Westover HS 23:
Eagle's Landing 23:
Bainbridge 23:
Providence Chr 23:
Landmark Christian 23:
Lumpkin County 23:
Rome HS 23:
Peachtree Ridge 23:
North Oconee HS 23:
Peachtree Ridge 23:
Buford 23:
Jordan 23:
Fitzgerald 23:
Telfair County 23:
Lumpkin County 23:
Dacula HS 23:
North Hall 23:
Dunwoody 23:
Cartersville 23:
Rabun County 23:
Coahulla Creek 23:
South Effingham 23:
Hillgrove 23:
Haralson County 24:
Wesleyan 24:
Heritage, Conyers 24:
Peachtree Ridge 24:
Statesboro 24:

42.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
44,
44,
45.
47.
47.
47.
.97
48.
.39
48.
48.
49.
50.
50.
.35
50.
50.
51.
51.
51.
51.
52.
52.
52.
53.
54.
54.
54.
55.
55.
56.
56.
56.
57.
57.
58.
.35
58.
58.
59.
.33
59.
59.
00.
00.
.39
00.
00.

47

48

50

58

59

00

68
09
24
49
83
91
00
36
38
24
43
44

17

78
91
05
23
24

86
98
21
41
71
77
44
70
78
82
02
19
46
14
96
24
77
91
46
85
10

79
88
17

57
99
03
13

92
93
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469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476

477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488

489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515

516
517
518
519



Perfect Timing Group - Contractor License

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 8:59 PM 11/4/2017 Page 11
2017 GHSA State XC Meet - 11/3/2017 to 11/4/2017

Hosted by Carrrollton High School

....Event 2 Girls 5k Run CC All Class -

538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
575
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591

Zane Bryant
Hailey Gray

Emma Szwarc
Riley Walters
Mallie McRae
Hannah Weisbecker
Anna Chasteen
Sophie Crane
Kasana Page
Stephanie Lynch
Palmer Bowles
Teresa Nguyen
Erin Kenney
Mackenzie Winkworth
Mari Morales
Nina Lewis
Olivia Sharp
Brianna Zupko
Eliana Blam
Kinsey Long

Asia Hollins
Sydney Luna
Ashley Spagnola
Alice Terry
Sarah Gurley
Peyton Rodgers
Kennedee Williams
Lilly Black

Anna Smith
Ashlee Golden
Macy Barnes

Kate Gilliam
Kate Branch
Grace Brock

Anna Fitzpatrick
Grace Pleasant
Josie Stover
Caroline Taylor
Silvia Garcia
Anna Lee

Kate Kleiber
Katie Tolbert
Lauren Hamm

Mia Ferro

Sky Buie-Cox
Rebecca Chandler
Mckay Seigle
Isabella Clayton
Alandra Anderson
Emily Parker
Kyla Bellinski
Bayli Shannon
Emily Marin
Erica Guadarrama

State Meet Course
Results
Cartersville 24:
Greenbrier 24:
Thomasville 24:
Jeff Davis 24
Columbus 24:
Decatur 24:
Pike County 24:
Galloway 24:
Coosa 24
Chamblee 24:
Aquinas 24:
Calhoun HS 24:
Hiram 24
Richmond Hill 24:
Calhoun HS 24:
Archer HS 24:
Brookwood 24:
Worth County 24:
Lakeside, Dekalb 24:
Dacula HS 24
Fayette County 24:
Chamblee 24:
Gilmer 24
Cartersville 24
Woodstock HS 24:
Drew Charter 24:
East Laurens 24
Heritage, Catoosa 24:
Savannah Arts 24:
Tift County 24:
North Hall 24:
Gordon Lee 24:
Athens Academy 24:
Holy Innocents 24:
Armuchee 24:
Gilmer 24
White County 24:
Lee County 24:
Northwest Whitfield 24:
Woodward Academy 24:
Athens Academy 24:
Cartersville 24
Mary Persons HS 24:
First Presbyterian 24:
Eagle's Landing 24
Berrien 24
Locust Grove 24:
North Paulding 24:
Galloway 24:
East Jackson 24:
Northside, Columbus 24:
Veterans 24:
Allatoona 24:
North Hall 24:

01.
01.
01.
01.
02.
02.
03.
.33
03.
03.
03.
04.
:04.
05.
05.
.34
.39
06.
07.
:07.
08.
08.
09.
09.
09.
10.
:10.
10.
10.
11.
.38
11.
11.
11.
12.
12.
13.
.35
.35
13.
14.
14.
15.
15.
:15.
16.
17.
17.
.75
18.
18.
18.
18.
19.

03

05
05

11

13
13

17

16
47
60
72
61
96
24

51
98
99
07
19
03
31

54
52
82
04
08
21
84
91
00
07
23
66
02

40
41
88
20
91
10

48
20
26
03
66
81
65
20
54

04
10
78
86
01
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520
521

522
523
524
525
526
527
528

529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
556
555
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
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....Event 2 Girls 5k Run CC All Class -

592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
628
630
631
632
633
634
635
636
637
638
639
640
641
642
643
644
645

Vanessa Mosley
Kristina Allen
Carolina Dominguez
Ilene Soleyn

Mary Sinsheimer
Sophia Huynh
Elvia Garcia
Katie McMillan
Sydney Whittaker
Sophie Sidman
Colleen Griffin
Malorie Bradfield
Brynn Upshaw
Kamryn Hodge
Katelyn Lazere
Samantha Carvallo
Lilly Garner

Ahna Lorden
Miranda Colon
Gabrielle Heaton
Sarah Reddick
Kathryn Methany
Molly Muenchen
Julia Remion
Caroline Herrin
Sarah-Grace Weatherford
Frances Spikes
Kayla Steele
Evion Reinhardt
Kaylah Saint Juste
Lucy Hicks

Emory Sutherland
Dafne Jimenez
Madison Ehmig
Esthefany Garcia
Miller Louthan
Nicole Kupfer
Jilian Hoell
Marta Westerstahl
Adeline Carlton
Clara Wheelock

Lu Woolfolk

Macy Sheley
Suraihyah Sule
Kaitlyn Shepherd
Abbey Miller
Cason Smith

Holly Moreland
Fatima Jarquin
Kennedy Allie
Jailyne Martinez
Madeline Potts
Taralee Arrowood
Lydia Jones

State Meet Course
Results
Shiloh HS 24:
Johnson, Gainesv 24:
Rabun County 24:
Chapel Hill 24:
Savannah Arts 24:
Paideia 24
Lumpkin County 24:
Tift County 24:
Southeast Bulloch 24
Woodward Academy 24:
Grady 24:
Rockmart 24:
West Laurens HS 24:
Greenbrier 24:
East Paulding 24:
Mountain View 24
Bremen 24:
Dunwoody 24:
Dacula HS 24:
Veterans 24:
Statesboro 24:
Lakeside, Evans 24:
Dawson County 24:
Savannah Christian 24
Pierce County 24:
Winder—-Barrow 24:
Columbus 24
Coosa 24:
Dawson County 24:
Grayson HS 24:
Heritage, Catoosa 24:
Stratford Academy 24:
Appling County 24:
Sequoyah 24
Rabun County 24
Wesleyan 24
Hart County 24:
Hart County 24
Decatur 24
Decatur 24
Woodward Academy 24
Jones County 24
Savannah Christian 24:
Shiloh HS 24:
Veterans 24
Woodward Academy 24:
South Effingham 24
Heard County 24
Dacula HS 24
Locust Grove 24:
Northwest Whitfield 24:
Central, Carroll 24
Towns County 24:
Coahulla Creek 24:

19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
20.
20.
.05
21.
21.
22.
.33
22.
23.
23.
24.
24.
24.
.98
25.
25.
25.
25.
26.
26.
:26.
26.
27.
27.
28.
29.
30.
: 31
:31.
:32.
32.
:32.
:32.
:33
:33.
:33.
33.
33.
:34.
34.
:34.
:34.
:35.
36.
36.
:36.
36.
.36

21

22

24

36

13
16
23
70
74
82
20
89

24
59
17

86
16
45
23
28
36

30
40
58
63
00
17
22
28
64
91
22
12
98

.31

81
12
13
13
28

.37

47
67
73
98
38
68
72
75
69
08
10
19
28
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572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618

619
620
621
622
623
624
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State Meet Course

Results

....Event 2 Girls 5k Run CC All Class -

646
647
648
649
650
651
652
653
654
655
656
657
658
659
660
661
662
663
664
665
666
667
668
669
670
671
672
673
674
675
676
676
678
679
680
681
682
683
684
685
686
687
688
689
690
691
692
693
694
695
696
697
698
699

McKinleigh Stripling
Anna Doerr

Ale Leon-Gallegos
Emily Bradley
Susanna Soelberg
Abby Cotter

Sadie Houston
Sarah Powell
Sophia McCumber
Alicia Griffith
Norma Solis
Sydney Roberts
Zoe Torio

Murphy Barja
Isabella Kelley
Lindsey O'Neill
Lori Mason

Ashley Venegas
Zyikeirra Robinson
Delaney Shaw
Abbey Shoemake
Jessica Boyd
Hazel Allen
Kaylee Downing
Hannah Everest
Nicole Crowley
Sadie Medckie
Rachel Kiesau
Alyssa Annarelli
Abbie Rives
Taylor Cornett
Sarah Andrews Rucker
Taylor Elkins
Corin Hoell

Ayla Anderson
Catherine Bertrand
Chloe Hyatt

DJ Bradley
Katelyn Criswell
Emma West

Keyanna Davis
Monica Graham
Ashley Annis
Audrey Scoggins
Anna Fox

Brianna Henderson
Catherine Grace Odom
Callie Weldman
Latty Ryals
Alyssa Shaw

Anna Kubas
Adamariz Perez
Eleanor Connolly
Emma Axelson

Jones County
LaGrange
Lumpkin County
Heritage, Conyers
North Springs
Dawson County
Johnson, Gainesv
Glynn Academy
Providence Chr
Liberty County
Gilmer

Union Grove HS
Peachtree Ridge
Riverwood

St. Vincent's
North Cobb
Coosa

Toombs County
Clarkston
Northgate
Islands

Bremen

Jackson County
North Paulding
Woodstock HS
Calvary Day
Armuchee

Lee County
Mountain View
Union Grove HS
Towns County
Hawkinsville
Richmond Hill
Hart County
Druid Hills
Mt. Pisgah Chr
Chamblee

Glenn Hills
East Paulding
Sav Ctry Day
Shaw

Clarke Central
Archer HS
Providence Chr
East Jackson
Oglethorpe County
Mt. Pisgah Chr
Druid Hills
Union County
Buford

Elbert County
Calhoun HS
Athens Academy
Chamblee

24
24

24:

24
24
24

24:
24:

24
24
24
24
24

24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:

24

24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:

24

24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:

24

24:
24:
24:

24

24:
24:
24:
24:
24:

:36.
:37.
37.
37
:37.
:37.
37.
38.
: 38
:38.
:38.
:38.
:39.
39.
40.
41.
41.
41.
42.
:43.
43.
43,
44 .
44 .
44 .
45.
:45.
46.
47.
47.
.78
47.
47.

47

48
48
48

49.
.33
49.
49,
49,
49,
49.
.33
:50.
50.
50.
51.
:51.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.

49

50

79
34
35

.38

65
69
91
21

.32

73
81
90
10
51
47
48
66
69
44
58
68
76
25
63
75
37
93
02
24
53

78
96

.32
.33
.36

06

47
50
56
62
75

67
86
92
14
20
10
28
40
75
94
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625
626
627
628
629
630
631
632
633

634
635
636
637
638
639
640
641
642
643
644
645
646
647
648

649
650
651
652
653
654
655
656
657
658
659

660

661
662
663
664
665
666
667
668
669
670
671
672
673
674
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Hosted by Carrrollton High School

....Event 2 Girls 5k Run CC All Class -

700
701
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
709
709
711
712
713
714
715
716
717
718
719
720
721
722
723
724
725
726
727
728
729
730
731
732
733
734
735
736
737
738
739
740
741
742
743
744
745
746
747
748
749
750
751
752
753

Sydney Armitage
Claire Wathen
Ale Guerrero
Chole Smith

Mary Anne McCord
Catiannya Smith
Melanie Mendoza
Claire Duffy
Camille Trammell
Brynne Acuff
MaRanda Janney
Madeline Walker
Kalli Wilkes
Allie Kauzlarich
Elise Eischeid
Leah Johns

Lexie Ochoa
Yosandi Reyes
Esme Dunbar
Chloe Morman
Kayla Martin
Dayna Belmarez
Emily Johnson
Katie Wadsworth
Morgan Spires
Jalea Davis

Erin Hill

Rachel Baldwin
Itzaleth Loa
Finley Brisendine
Taylor Salvaggio
Tomiyah Alford
Ramsay Miller
Montgomery Garland
Natalie Nix
Destiny Orellana
Rori Ray
Julianne Coughlin
Jenna Reeves
Juliette Butler
Makenna Lay
Ashley Dickerson
Abby Forristall
Romie Ingram
Kaylah Youngblood
Nina Henry

Ameil Borden
Cantalisia Baehre
Stormie Martin
Johanna Hall
Maddie Harper
Monica Neely
Hannah Royer
Gracie Woods

State Meet Course
Results
North Cobb 24:
Northgate 24:
Elbert County 24:
Bremen 24:
Screven County 24:
Cook 24:
Buford 24
Northwest Whitfield 24
Rome HS 24
St. Vincent's 24:
Westover HS 24:
Evans 24:
Jeff Davis 24
Georgia Mili 24:
St. Vincent's 24:
Lamar County 24:
Union County 24:
Coffee 24:
Paideia 24:
LaGrange 24
Athens Christian 25:
Chestatee 25:
West Laurens HS 25:
Oglethorpe County 25:
Telfair County 25:
Savannah Arts 25:
Holy Innocents 25:
Perry HS 25:
Wayne County 25:
Heritage, Catoosa 25:
Apalachee 25:
Lamar County 25:
Lee County 25:
Jackson County 25:
Berrien 25:
Union County 25:
Pickens 25:
Lakeside, Evans 25:
Banks County 25:
Heritage, Conyers 25:
Jefferson 25:
Rabun County 25:
Cartersville 25:
Northside, Columbus 25:
Ware County 25:
Douglas County 25:
Archer HS 25:
Heritage, Conyers 25:
Mary Persons HS 25:
Clarke Central 25:
Berrien 25:
Columbus 25:
Locust Grove 25:
Coffee 25:

53.
53.
53.
53.
53.
54,
54.
55.
55.
56.
56.
57.
:57.
57.
57.
58.
58.
59.
59.
:59.
.34
00.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
02.
02.
03.
03.
03.
04.
04.
04.
04.
04.
05.
05.
.32
.38
05.
.32
.39
06.
06.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
08.
08.
09.

00

05
05

06
06

13
24
48
83
85
42
67
07
43
64
64
21
55
85
99
50
99
25
52
68

41
02
50
56
84
97
47
80
24
71
73
19
24
47
69
79
11
23

58

43
55
04
25
76
90
94
08
64
52
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675
676
677
678
679
680
681
682
683
685
684
686
687
688
689
690
691
692
693
694
695
696
697
698
699
700
701
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
709
710
711
712
713
714
715
716
717
718
719
720
721
722
723
724
725
726
727
728
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Hosted by Carrrollton High School

754
755
756
757
758
759
760
761
762
763
764
765
766
767
768
769
770
771
772
773
774
775
776
777
778
779
780
781
782
783
783
785
786
787
788
789
790
791
792
793
794
795
796
797
798
799
800
801
802
803
804
805
806
807

...Event 2 Girls 5k

May Khatib
Summer O'Neil
Camryn Davis
Drew-Davis Bailey
Adriana Vann
Elizabeth Luckey
Kate Blake

Emmi Schakat
Aislin Vicente
Sabria Freeman
Allison Kurtz
Zoe Rodin

Kelsey Sledge
Jasmine Foster
Jordan Williams
Avis Hulsey

Jade Pinella
Erin Williams
Annie Lauer
Kennedy Smith
Taylor Warren
Emma Cate Dendy
Ashley Johnson
Grace Milam
Alisa Lipp

Zulmy Tapia
Jordan Baker
Alayna Johnson
MacKenzie Davis
Taylor McAllister
Josie Lamb

Emma Slavens
Donna Tran
Morgan Stafford
Grace Hunnings
Maree Harris
Sierra Tresner
Erin McCoy

Sofie Schoenrock
Lileni Moralas
Erin Pruitt
Katie Kress
Britney Allen
Marguerite Sesti
Chelsea Nunez-Paredes
Lydia Moss

Zenay Rhaney
Kelly Boyle
Clara Mastrion
Brady Kicklighter
Ala'Shanee Gaitor
Bryn Robinson
Abby Warner
Isabella Oetting

State Meet Course
Results
Run CC All Class -
Model 25:
Evans 25:
Hillgrove 25:
Athens Christian 25:
Pickens 25:
Bremen 25:
Lakeside, Evans 25:
Union County 25:
Marion County 25:
Kennesaw Mountain 25:
Clarke Central 25:
Rome HS 25:
Model 25:
Coahulla Creek 25:
Stephenson 25:
East Paulding 25:
Apalachee 25:
Northeast Macon 25:
Howard HS 25:
Banks County 25:
Dade County 25:
Gordon Lee 25:
Baldwin 25:
North Springs 25:
Savannah Arts 25:
Coffee 25:
Northwest Whitfield 25:
Sequoyah 25:
Tattnall County 25:
Gordon Lee 25:
Stratford Academy 25:
Columbus 25:
Oglethorpe County 25:
North Cobb 25:
St. Vincent's 25:
Ware County 25:
Jefferson 25:
Westover HS 25:
North Springs 25:
Coffee 25:
Chestatee 25:
Lanier 25:
Howard HS 25:
Jenkins 25:
Apalachee 25:
Towns County 25:
LaGrange 25:
Bradwell Institute 25:
Atlanta Classica 25:
Tattnall County 25:
Clarkston 25:
Paideia 25:
Sequoyah 25:
Savannah Arts 25:
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09.
10.
11.
11.
11.
13.
13.
13.
.06
14.
14.
.39
.93
15.
.31
.38
l6.
l6.
17.
18.
19.
19.
19.
20.
20.
20.
21.
21.
21.
22.
.20
22.
22.
23.
23.
23.
24.

14

14

14

16
16

22

24

64
85
08
18
70
03
62
94

23
27

63

79
86
70
99
15
72
85
65
78
93
14
18
81
20

50
58
20
69
90
23

.53
24.
24.
24.
25.
25.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
27.
27.
27.
28.

77
85
90
20
64
11
23
26
70
72
78
86
12
15
60
26
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729
730
731
732
733
734
735
736
737
738
739
740
741
742
743
744
745
746
747
748

749

750
751
752
753
754
755
756
757
758
759
760
761
762
763
764
765
766
767
768
769
770
771
772
773
774
775
776
777
778
779
780
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Hosted by Carrrollton High School
State Meet Course

Results

....Event 2 Girls 5k Run CC All Class -

808
809
810
811
812
813
814
815
816
817
818
819
820
821
822
823
824
825
826
827
828
829
830
831
832
833
834
835
836
837
838
839
840
841
842
843
844
845
846
847
848
849
850
851
852
853
854
855
856
857
858
859
860
861

Kayla Carpenter
Kaylee Ingram
Madi Kamean
Olivia Goodman
Taryn Robinson
Gracie Jo Hart
Madeline Busse
Hannah Boggan
Hannah Pearl
Rachel Gomes
Hayden Ponce
Olyvia Brock
Brianna Wolven
Madison Smith
Sara Kapheim
Gabrielle Williams
Leah Whitmoyer
Ella Rose Rigdon
Madeleine Conatser
Kat Chitty
Zykeria Davis
Brianna Murphy
Maddie Spinetto
Paige Lowe
Madison Bozydaj
Christiane Fletcher
Aalyiah Sandiford
Josie Mattox
Presley Pittman
Keiyana Palmer
Josie Fumo

Gabi Anson

Lexi Hatten

Logan Shanks
Rachel Cazarin
Ellie Hayes

Gigi Yancey
Skylar Michel
Kayley Dale

Haley Kendrick
Rebekah Larger
Sheena Lim
Madison Lauk
Emily Edwards
Emily Finesilver
Sarah Mulkey

Lexi Stewart
Elizabeth Marshall
Madison Chisolm
Alexandra Sayre
Jamie Romano
Evani Patel
Maddie Dollyhigh
Brianna Christian

Cartersville
Thomas Co. Centr
North Springs
Lakeside, Evans
Paideia

Lee County
Atlanta Classica
Ware County
Atlanta Classica
Fayette County
Jackson County
Northside, Columbus
North Paulding
Armuchee
Richmond Hill
Tucker

Tucker

Perry HS
Savannah Arts
Glynn Academy
South Atlanta
Veterans

Mt. Paran Christian
North Springs
Rockmart
Mountain View
Ware County
Pierce County
Houston County
Chapel Hill
Galloway
Greenbrier

Lamar County
Fayette County
Apalachee
Johnson, Gainesv
Brookstone
Douglas County
Mary Persons HS
Crisp County
Tift County

East Jackson
Riverwood
Darlington School
Lumpkin County
Lumpkin County
Hiram

Model

Jefferson
Lowndes County
Jefferson
Kennesaw Mountain
Chestatee

Shiloh HS

25:
25:
25:
25:

25
25

25:
25:

25
25
25
25

25:
25:
25:
25:
25:

25

25:
25:
25:

25

25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:

28.
28.
28.
29.
:30.
:30.
30.
31.
: 31
:31.
:31.
:31.
32.
32.
32.
32.
33.
:33.
33.
33.
35.
:36.
36.
38.
39.
.30
.35
40.
40.
40.
41.
41.
41.
41.
41.
42.
.32
.38
43.
43,
43,
44 .
44,
44,
45.
46.
46.
47.
.63
47.
47.
48.
48.
49,

39
40

42
42

47

44
73
74
83
46
54
72
13

.35

76
85
87
72
88
89
95
17
18
67
94
90
52
96
72
09

51
63
83
12
15
23
27
43
11

09
25
28
18
50
52
30
72
95
46

73
87
01
56
52
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781
782
783
784
785
786
787
788
789
790
791
792
793
794
795
796
797
798
799
800
801
802
803
804
805
806
807
808
809
810
811
812
813
814
815
816
817
818
819
820
821
822
823
824
825
826
827
828
829
830
831
832
833
834
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Hosted by Carrrollton High School
State Meet Course

Results

....Event 2 Girls 5k Run CC All Class -

862
863
864
865
866
867
868
869
870
871
872
873
874
875
876
877
878
879
880
880
882
883
884
885
886
887
888
889
890
891
892
893
894
895
896
897
898
899
900
901
902
903
904
905
906
907
908
909
910
911
912
913
914
915

Sydney Hendricks
Brooke Reese
Jazmine Johnson
Jasmine Miranda
Lourdes Tompkins
Josie Renner
Christin Jarrard
Allison Leffler
Riley Cash

Caylee Wagner
Maggie Webster
Giulia Verzino
Regan Bewley
Celine Sapp
Mackenzie Weir
Rachel Baxter
Madison Woods
Sydney Hutchinson
Halleigh Phillips
Caroline Russell
Angel Wilson
Sandra Ramirez
Beauty Nelson
Stephanie Basinger
Brianna O'Brien
Anna Carnes
Samantha Channell
Jessie Holbrooks
Bailey Moore
Alexa Robbins
Alicia Martinez
Elizabeth Acosta
Ashley Powers
Sarah Boyer
Chelsey Barnes
Daniella Hernandez
Camille Temple
Chelsey Mountin
Samantha Tisinger
Dalia Gibson
Marley Mangione
Ellie Perkins
Hazel Surber
Tanea Davis
Kimberly Cervantes
Morgan McCall
ShaCairo Canody
Elizabeth Patel
Rebecca Riden
Delaney Lynn
Makenna Maroney
Niya Thompson
Josi Volbeding
Meagan Ryan

Providence Chr
Wayne County

Jeff Davis

Towns County
Oglethorpe County
Harris County
Rabun County
Riverwood

Gordon Lee

North Hall

Tift County
Darlington School
Jackson County
Dawson County
Brookstone

North Cobb

Chapel Hill
Lanier

Athens Christian
Athens Christian
Clarkston

Calhoun HS

Glynn Academy
Oglethorpe County
Glynn Academy
Central, Carroll
Heritage, Conyers
Union County

Ware County
Atlanta Classica
Franklin County
Coffee

Union Grove HS
Mary Persons HS
Johnson, Augusta
Oglethorpe County
Darlington School
Perry HS

Islands

Northgate
Greenbrier

Coffee

West Laurens HS
East Jackson
Murray County
Jackson County
Richmond Academy
Kennesaw Mountain
Glynn Academy
Savannah Christian
Thomas Co. Centr
Telfair County
Kennesaw Mountain
Northgate

25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:

49.
.35
50.
50.
51.
51.
52.
52.
52.
53.
.34
53.
53.
55.
56.
56.
57.
58.
.39
.39

50

53

58
58

59.
59.
59.
00.
00.
01.
01.
01.
02.
02.
02.
03.
04.
04.
04.
04.
05.
06.
06.
06.
06.
.36
08.
08.
09.
09.
10.
10.
10.
11.
12.
.39
12.
13.

07

12

72

54
69
06
83
06
49
75
26

43
81
14
56
74
95
09

62
80
89
09
86
02
05
85
12
40
51
08
02
13
53
94
89
04
42
58
59

50
62
02
13
09
48
90
55
22

93
75
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835
836
837
838
839
840
841
842
843
844
845
846
847
848
849
850
851
852
853
854
855
856
857
858
859
860
861
862
863
864
865
866
867
868
869
870
871
872
873
874
875
876
877
878
879
880
881
882
883
884
885
886
887
888
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Hosted by Carrrollton High School
State Meet Course

Results

....Event 2 Girls 5k Run CC All Class -

916
917
918
919
920
921
922
923
924
925
926
927
928
929
930
931
932
932
934
934
936
937
938
939
940
941
942
943
944
945
946
947
948
949
950
951
952
953
954
955
956
957
958
959
960
961
962
963
964
965
966
967
968
969

Cammie Oneal
Zamya Rhaney
Andrea Mendez
Harper Lewis
Walkyria Miranda
Aileen Mejia
Ellie Peterson
Danielle Brown
McCain Bracewell
Litzy Juarez
Rachael Larsen
Noelia Martinez
Jonica Hill

Katie Silva
Haeden Fura
Savanna Landry
Marife Llanos
Addie Grace Trejo
Grayson Alexander
Pherilen Boyd
Kayelee Bell

Mary Claire Bakarich
Riley Walsh
Deanna Rawlings
Mireya Arroyo
Katie Cummings
Walden Mekya

Abby Wilcox
Camielle Milledge
Cystrunk Ravyn
Laura Mettler
Claudia Pope
Naila Harris
Lauren Turner
Serena Kapoor
Anne Carter Capps
Brisa Lopez

Skye Remko

Lauryn Hales
Claire Hidle
Madelyn Cruz

Hope Rhaney
Alexis Kelly

Emma McCarty
Riley Hastings
Malack Haroun
Rubi Moreno
Alexandria Nowell
Ashley Hankinson
Angela Pegueros
Makayla Butts
Shelby Daniel
Kendall Simmons
Kayley Russell

Thomson HS
LaGrange

Wayne County
South Effingham
Franklin County
Bainbridge
Stratford Academy
Colquitt County
FEast Laurens

Cook

Coahulla Creek
Fitzgerald
Central, Macon
Apalachee
Winder—-Barrow
Trion

Shaw

Armuchee

Gordon Lee
Douglass Atlanta
Gordon Lee
LaGrange

East Coweta
Stephenson
Hawkinsville
Northside, Columbus
Central, Macon
Heritage, Conyers
Monroe, Albany
Central, Macon
Effingham County
Stratford Academy
Monroe, Albany
North Cobb
Atlanta Classica
Richmond Academy
Calhoun HS
Heritage, Catoosa
Douglas County
Northside, Columbus
Fitzgerald

Burke County
Worth County
Central, Carroll
Brookstone
Clarkston

Shiloh HS

West Laurens HS
Darlington School
Calhoun HS
Baldwin

Bremen

Stratford Academy
Pierce County

26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:

26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26

14.
15.
16.
16.
16.
17.
17.
17.
18.
19.
19.
20.
20.
20.
21.
21.
21.
21.
.31
.31
.38
23.
24.
25.
25.
25.
26.
26.
26.
28.
28.
.36
29.
29.
:31.
:31.
:31.
:32.
:33.
:34.
:34.
:34.
:34.
:34.
:35.
:36.
:36.
:36.
:36.
:37.
:37.
:37.
:38.
:38.

22
22
23

29

18
17
13
51
70
05
23
26
74
07
71
45
60
83
04
17
87
87

57
97
11
18
99
05
07
56
27
42

59
82
00
22
91
68
59
55
61
82
94
96
37
20
28
77
90
34
86
90
04
07
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889
890
891
892
893
894
895
896
897
898
899
900
901
902
903
904
906
905
907
908
909
910
911
912
913
914
915
916
917
918
919
920
921
922
923
924
925
926
927
928
929
930
931
932
933
934
935
936
937
938

939
940
941
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State Meet Course
Results
....Event 2 Girls 5k Run CC All Class -

970 Victoria Natatoli Lee County 26:38.80 7 942
971 Abby Cook Central, Carroll 26:39.79 5 943
972 Tabitha Boyer Baconton 26:40.05 2 944
973 Zackariah Beasley South Atlanta 26:40.21 3 945
974 Abigail Mauldin Tattnall County 26:40.36 4 946
975 Kali Carter Lowndes County 26:40.39 8 947
976 Abby Thompson Druid Hills 26:40.54 5 948
977 Irene Boyd Douglass Atlanta 26:41.02 3 949
978 Kaylee Lucas Jackson 26:41.24 4 950
979 Megan Hilton Effingham County 26:41.27 7 951
980 Tatianna Lovell Lumpkin County 26:41.77 4 952
981 Nathalee Simoneau Valdosta 26:42.68 7 953
982 Samanda Cox Darlington School 26:42.77 1 954
983 De'ja House Effingham County 26:44.43 7 955
984 Hillary Wilson Atkinson County 26:44.76 2 956
985 Aubree Swain Appling County 26:45.28 4 957
986 Caitlyn Villa Mar Mt. Zion, Jonesboro 26:45.85 7 958
987 Alaiya Schuyler Bainbridge 26:45.96 6 959
988 Tyniah Simmons Clarkston 26:46.60 6 960
989 Melba Green Westover HS 26:47.44 5 961
990 Juliana Barreto Locust Grove 26:48.03 6 962
991 Maimee Henderson Stratford Academy 26:48.28 1 963
992 Hannah Dong Trion 26:49.06 2 964
993 Frances Fields Darlington School 26:49.25 1 965
994 Victoria Sanchez East Jackson 26:49.26 4 966
995 Fiona Flynn Greenbrier 26:50.22 7 967
996 Miracle Parker Washington County 26:50.74 3 968
997 Christina Medlin Mary Persons HS 26:50.76 5 969
998 Ashleigh Feltman Murray County 26:50.91 4 970
999 Briannah Henry Franklin County 26:52.39 4 971
1000 Hannah Belew Pierce County 26:53.05 4 972
1001 Michelle McKlesky Lamar County 26:53.23 3 973
1002 Alondra Nopal Tattnall County 26:53.38 4 974
1003 Natalie Chandler Berrien 26:53.061 3 975
1004 Lana Sherman Elbert County 26:54.04 3 976
1005 Katrina Poteet Bremen 26:54.21 4 977
1006 Grace Vinkler Islands 26:54.38 4 978
1007 Keila Osorio Commerce 26:54.71 2 979
1008 Serenity Carrera Evans 26:54.93 7 980
1009 Foster Solomon Galloway 26:55.76 1 981
1010 Gracen Allison Lee County 26:55.77 7 982
1011 Jennifer Ruiz Murray County 26:56.42 4 983
1012 Jamie Yarbrough South Effingham 26:58.06 6 984
1013 Mikayla Murphy Lanier 26:58.51 7 985
1014 Carly Phares Mt. Pisgah Chr 26:58.90 1 986
1015 Nicolette Tucker Pickens 26:59.13 5 987
1016 Emily Juarez Tattnall County 27:01.00 4 988
1017 Cori Brown Johnson, Augusta 27:02.08 3 989
1018 Ya'Mia Cystrunk Shaw 27:02.22 5 990
1019 Talia Barreno Trion 27:02.58 2 991
1020 Jessica Willing Rutland 27:03.02 4
1021 Kristen Hint Effingham County 27:03.27 7 992
1022 Lilian Fagan Colquitt County 27:03.38 8 993
1023 Laura Kate Bennett Pierce County 27:03.44 4 994
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Hosted by Carrrollton High School

....Event 2 Girls 5k Run CC All Class -

1024
1025
1026
1027
1028
1029
1030
1031
1032
1033
1034
1035
1036
1037
1038
1039
1040
1041
1042
1043
1044
1045
1046
1047
1048
1049
1050
1051
1052
1053
1054
1055
1056
1057
1058
1059
1060
1061
1062
1063
1064
1065
1066
1067
1068
1069
1070
1071
1072
1073
1074
1075
1076
1077

Moriah Martin
Esrene Redd
Honey Shah

Vicki Roberts
Sharah Perry
Marisol Turner
Tomia Williams
Gabrielle Burlison
Natalie Jordan
Courtney Allen
Jansyn Samples
Sophia Figueroa
Itzel Fuentes
Ariyona Thomas
Sadie Underwood
Hannah Morgan
Alena Haskins
Grace Prince
Corrie Manning
Michelle Garcia
Molly Nix

Celia Martinez
Marisa Mayfield
Julieta Aguirre
Taylor Hearn
Belen Izquierdo
Selena Andrade
Hannah Sherbert
Shanice Thompson
Antonia Kopp
Nikki Stansbury
Catherine Brown
Janivha Frazier
Angelina Jackson
Anne Lin

Ashley Brown
Naamah McCray
Mattison Strom
Caitlyn Moore
Kameron Johnson
Hughes Ambreya
Andrea Villatoro
Holland Lee
Kiyah Pittman
Maryann Rowe
Casandra Fenelon
Darnell Pitts
Shelton Batchelor
Dezneaire Billings
Alma Manning
Macy Batchelor
Scarlett Yarger
Mia Sandiford
Carrie Neal

State Meet Course
Results
Gilmer 27:
Greenbrier 27:
Shaw 27:
Lee County 27:
Colgquitt County 27:
South Effingham 27:
Westover HS 27:
Lanier 27:
Sequoyah 27:
Howard HS 27:
First Presbyterian 27:
Paideia 27:
Sequoyah 277
Jordan 27:
Union County 27:
Lanier 27:
Chapel Hill 27:
Coahulla Creek 27:
Chapel Hill 27:
Toombs County 27
Berrien 27:
Evans 27:
Stephenson 27:
Mt. Zion, Jonesboro 27:
Jenkins County 27:
Mt. Pisgah Chr 27:
Atkinson County 27
Lowndes County 27:
Worth County 27:
Ace Charter 27:
LaGrange 27:
Stratford Academy 27:
Jordan 27:
Stephenson 27:
Ware County 27:
Mt. Paran Christian 27:
Westover HS 27:
Georgia Mili 27:
East Coweta 27:
Ace Charter 27:
Central, Macon 27
Effingham County 27:
Baconton 27:
Mt. Zion, Jonesboro 27:
Berrien 277
New Manchester 27:
Douglass Atlanta 277
Telfair County 27
Monroe, Albany 27
Wayne County 27:
Seminole County 27:
Pickens 27
Ware County 27:
Mary Persons HS 27:

04.
04.
05.
05.
05.
06.
06.
.93

06

07.
08.
08.
08.
:08.
.35

09

10.
11.
11.
11.
12.
:13.
13.
13.
14.
15.
15.
.38

15

:16.
18.
18.
19.
23.
23.
23.
25.
25.
26.
26.
26.
27.
27.
29.
29.
29.
.92

29

:29.
.36
.38

30

:30
:32.
:33.
33.
33.
:33.
.31

34

35.

38
97
62
71
80
68
84

63
26
52
55
71

49
61
71
83
91
27
27
80
68
10
30

42
27
56
80
17
46
65
09
65
13
51
94
08
20
07
12
41

96

69
54
55
69
72

58

995
996
997
998
8 999
61000
51001
71002
71003
51004
11005
11006
71007
31008
41009
71010
51011
41012
51013
31014
31015
71016
71017
71018
21019
11020
21021
81022
41023
21024
51025
11026
31027
71028
61029
11030
51031
21032
81033
21034
41035
71036
21037
71038
31039
71040
31041
21042
41043
61044
21045
51046
61047
51048

< 0 3J W,
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Hosted by Carrrollton High School
State Meet Course

Results

....Event 2 Girls 5k Run CC All Class -

1078
1079
1080
1081
1082
1083
1084
1085
1086
1087
1088
1089
1090
1091
1092
1093
1094
1095
1096
1097
1098
1099
1100
1101
1102
1103
1104
1105
1106
1107
1108
1109
1110
1111
1112
1113
1114
1115
1116
1117
1118
1119
1120
1121
1122
1123
1124
1125
1126
1127
1128
1129
1130
1131

Victoria Umoren
Grace Stone
Courtney Madison
Grace Carpenter
Gray Jordan

Shirin Raschid Farrokhi

Natalia Bautista
Andrea Dickson
Mikala Monroe
Elizabeth Vaughn
Anna Willis

Emma Braziel
Brittany McDaniel
Zari Anderson
Madison McDaniel
Hayley Stowers
Adrenne Newell
Alex Huszty
Layla Jones
Jakerra McRae
Katie Bussa
Katie Alexander
Abby Fontaine
Skylar Bedgood
Norred Lillie
Lexi Goforth
Jennifer Mendoza
Amanda Castro
Chantelle Simpkins
Katharine Sherman
Elizabet Mentha
Sarah Delamo
Reese Lefholz
Unique Pate
Bevie Powell
Green Aliyah
Karina Nopal
Ally Rose Moon
Peyton Bussell
Anna Tait

Yanhari Molina-Castro

Deanna Blythe
Kristina Lucas
Griselda Gonzalez
Rachel Reinhart
Michelle Medellin
Morgan Boylan
Cheyenne Reese
Kanyia Bryant
Hailey Wilkinson
Izabella Aycock
Marrisa Johnson
Charlotte Taylor
Michelle Murdock

Kipp Atlanta
Atkinson County
Vidalia

Archer HS
Central, Macon
Galloway

Butler

Murray County
Jones County
Elbert County
Athens Christian
Crisp County
Cook

Shiloh HS
Brookstone
Towns County
Statesboro
Islands

Eagle's Landing
Vidalia
Winder—-Barrow
North Springs
Eagle's Landing
Lamar County
Brookstone
Gilmer
Bainbridge

Cook

Vidalia
Richmond Academy
Baconton

Locust Grove
First Presbyterian
Clarkston
Marion County
Central, Macon
Tattnall County
Franklin County
Pike County
Hiram

Douglas County
Jackson

Jackson
Clarkston
Islands

Elbert County
Mt. Pisgah Chr
Wayne County
Worth County
Georgia Mili
Model

Burke County
Atlanta Classica
Apalachee

27
27

27:

27
27
27

27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:

27

27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:

:36.
:36.
37.
:37.
:39.
:39.
39.
40.
40.
40.
41.
41.
.23
43.
43.
43,
45,
45,
46.
.66
47.
47.
49,
50.
51.
51.
:51.
52.
52.
.32
53.
54.
56.
57.
57.
59.
59.
00.
00.
01.
03.
.35
03.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
09.
10.
13.
14.

42

47

53

03

18
43
67
71
14
78
79
71
84
91
60
72

11
64
98
28
50
58

77
78
49
84
65
79
96
19
63

76
57
02
59
94
14
80
18
71
52
10

63
71
26
60
53
51
70
26
64
02
41
15

31049
21050
31051
81052
41053
11054
31055
41056
61057
31058
11059
41060
41061
81062
11063
21064
61065
41066
61067
31068
71069
61070
61071
31072
11073
51074
61075
41076
31077
51078
21079
61080
11081
61082
21083
41084
41085
41086
41087
61088
71089
41090
41091
61092
41093
31094
11095
61096
41097
21098
31099
51100
21101
71102
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1132
1133
1134
1135
1136
1137
1138
1139
1140
1141
1142
1143
1144
1145
1146
1147
1148
1149
1150
1151
1152
1153
1154
1155
1156
1157
1158
1159
1160
1161l
1162
1163
1164
1165
1166
1167
1168
1169
1170
1171
1172
1173
1174
1175
1176
1177
1178
1179
1180
1181
1182
1183
1184
1185

..Event 2 Girls 5k

Linet Ramirez
Jaqueline Balderas
Nijeria Jordan
Karsten Herron
Hunter Meadows
Katie Kemeness
Brandi Lofton

Mary Jayne Bonfim
Christina Olivares
Sophie Shinkle
Jennifer Baza
Shirling Xu
Elizabeth Oliver
Rennesha Baxter
Jerica Tillery
Ryan Kroesser
Loren Reddish
Nykeisha Thornton
Brittany Ware
Jennifer Lamour
Hailey Beach
Stephanie Brinkley
Sophia Noll
Je'Niya Culbreath
Hailey Wilson
Jocelyn Arnold
Hailey Horton
Isabel Mares

Lora Greenway
Maliya McQueen
Hannah Longaberger
Niarra Retemiah
Zuria Willis

Tabby Daniels
Madison Watson
Madison Pickerel
Jakelya Shealy
Gracie Bradshaw
Abigail Stockwell
Deliza Gachuz
Diamond Hayes
Chassidy Odom
Madison Wagenaar
Kassidee Hutchison
Korina Cook

Aden Kasi

Ariana Cason

Anna Grace Reeves
Sydney Villafana
Karina Artiaga Trejo
A'Miracle Bostic
Jayla Lawson
Hailey Williams
Branecia Peak
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2017 GHSA State XC Meet - 11/3/2017 to 11/4/2017

Hosted by Carrrollton High School
State Meet Course

Results

Run CC All Class -

Murray County
Toombs County
Washington County
First Presbyterian
Crisp County

Tift County
Johnson, Augusta
First Presbyterian
Fitzgerald
Fayette County
Atkinson County
Statesboro

Perry HS

South Atlanta
Coosa

Atkinson County
Douglas County
Baldwin

Crisp County
Stephenson

Jeff Davis
Thomson HS
Valdosta
Stephenson

New Manchester
Fayette County
Commerce

Toombs County
Elbert County
Woodville-Tompkins
Islands

Douglas County
Telfair County
Howard HS
Baconton

Athens Christian
Monroe, Albany
Baconton

Screven County
Colquitt County
Eastside HS

Worth County
Lowndes County
Screven County
Howard HS

Tucker

Drew Charter
First Presbyterian
New Manchester
Cook

Washington County
Evans

Valdosta

Monroe, Albany

28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
29:

14.

14

16

20
20
21

41

30

.48
15.
.32
17.
18.
.34
.35
.15
21.
22.
23.
23.
23.
24.
24.
24.
27.
27.
28.
28.
28.
29.
:30.
:31.
:33.
:34.
:35.
:35.
:37.
:37.
:39.
40.
41.
.33
42.
43.
43.
43.
44 .
44 .
49,
49.
50.
51.
53.
53.
56.
56.
57.
01.
05.
06.
09.

94

70
95

23
67
00
49
58
62
85
94
83
91
51
68
85
41
21
79
44
34
25
96
68
81
79
65
16

71
28
41
58
27
84
08
47
80
85
04
12
65
85
97
06
28
26
09

41103
31104
31105
11106
41107
81108
31109
11110
31111
61112
21113
61114
51115
31116
31117
21118
71119

41120
71121
31122
51123
71124
71125
71126
61127
21128
31129
31130
21131
41132
71133
21134
51135
21136
11137
41138
21139
31140
81141
51142
41143
81144
31145
51146
71147
21148
11149
71150
41151
31152
71153
71154
41155
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Hosted by Carrrollton High School
State Meet Course

Results

....Event 2 Girls 5k Run CC All Class -

1186
1187
1188
1189
1190
1191
1192
1193
1194
1195
1196
1197
1198
1199
1200
1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206
1207
1208
1209
1210
1211
1212
1213
1214
1215
1216
1217
1218
1219
1220
1221
1222
1223
1224
1225
1226
1227
1228
1229
1230
1231
1232
1233
1234
1235
1236
1237
1238
1239

Smith Kaiser
Zury Lavariega
Olivia Arneson
Chloe Hensley
Anna Butler
Ashley Orlet
Ariana Banda
Britany Jaimes
Kirsten McLean
Bridgett Byrd
Destiny Simpson
Tkesia Mitchell
Yunuen Medina
Mary Dixon

Sara Parker Ware
Kenya Davis
Martha Dixon
Alis Valdez
Caitlin Shephard
Mackenzie McAfee
Caitlin Davis
Emilie Sherwood
Victoria Roark
Haley Whitehead
Jill Jameson
Yareli Saucedo
Hayley Batchelor
Lanika Ross
DeKariah Kelly
Audrey Harkness
Ashanty Hightower
Cemaya McCreary
Kaitlyn Whittington
Ashley Green
Chigui Benton
Maggie Hill
Akira Minor
Mackenzie Powell
Zaria Battle
Katie Kalish
Alicia Watler
Mackenzie Bowen
Lissete Ortega
Sidnie Dotschay
Ragen Bozeman
Kaitlyn Thigpen
Maddie Hughes
Jessie Human
Mckenna Duke
Melanie Rubanov
Kylie Malcom
Imani Wimberly
Madisen Martin
Lionela Gutierrez

Statesboro
Appling County
Savannah Arts
Gilmer

Landmark Christian
Evans

Richmond Academy
Winder—-Barrow
Appling County
Crisp County
Screven County
Monroe, Albany
Thomas Co. Centr
Marion County
First Presbyterian
Shaw

Marion County
Winder-Barrow
Bainbridge
Washington County
Cook

Georgia Mili

Pike County

Ace Charter
Statesboro

Toombs County
Harris County
Baldwin

Eastside HS
Jackson

Northeast Macon
Woodville-Tompkins
Worth County
Corretta Scott King
Kipp Atlanta
Commerce

East Laurens
South Atlanta
East Laurens
Islands

New Manchester
Pierce County
Marion County
Screven County
Worth County
Atkinson County
Crisp County
Trion

Jordan

Ace Charter
Effingham County
Burke County
Bradwell Institute
Cook

29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:

29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29

29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:

10.
10.
13.
13.
14.
16.
17.
18.
19.
.34
23.
24.
.32
29.
29.
:31.
:32.
:34.
:34.
:35.
:36.
:36.
:36.
:39.
:39.
:39.
:39.
41.
42.
42.
43.
43.
43.
.38
.38
48.
50.
52.
.35
54.
54.
55.
55.
.31
.37
56.
.35
59.
59.
.33
03.
04.
04.
04.

23

27

44
47

53

56
56

59

01

52
63
79
87
84
46
25
14
67

63
66

11
83
15
16
04
59
29
15
17
88
14
48
53
64
95
04
06
58
62
80

74
83
93

29
76
03
14

97

76
90

85
52
57
60

61156
41157
41158
51159
11160
71161
51162
71163
41164
41165
31166
41167
61168
21169
11170
51171
21172
71173
61174
31175
41176
21177
41178
21179
61180
31181
61182

51183
41184
31185
21186
41187

31188
21189
31190
31191
31192
41193
71194
41195
21196
31197
41198
21199
41200
21201
31202
21203
71204
51205
71206
41207
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2017 GHSA State XC Meet - 11/3/2017 to 11/4/2017

Hosted by Carrrollton High School
State Meet Course

Results

....Event 2 Girls 5k Run CC All Class -

1240
1241
1242
1243
1244
1245
1246
1247
1248
1249
1250
1251
1252
1253
1254
1255
1256
1257
1258
1259
1260
1261
1262
1263
1264
1265
1266
1267
1268
1269
1270
1271
1272
1273
1274
1275
1276
1277
1278
1279
1280
1281
1282
1283
1284
1285
1286
1287
1288
1289
1290
1291
1292
1293

Leslie Del Valle
Katie Wade

Itzy Castillo
Akija Hightower
Virginia Bynum
Allison Whitt
Yetorian Woods
Jade Turner
Alexis Williams
Kylea Carroll
Kalie Mendoza
Kaylyn Contrares
Katelyn Collins
Taiya Harris
Angelica Perez
Emily Moore
Madison Lunt
Isha Patel

Ella Guinn

Diana Castellano
Tracy Moore

Tori Martin
Deyra Colmenares
Jocsany Esteban
Cristina Tinoco
Anna Ashworth
Sophia Klatt
Kiomy Morris
Jordyn Sosbee
Tai Cossier
Rhiannon O' Berry
Haleigh Moses
Sarah Amaya

Anna Reeder
Tanya Vicente
Victoria Williams
Natalie Owens
Oliscea Taylor
Allison Myers
Chakiya Crumbley
Gernice Wilson
Rebecca Bell
Victroia Barber
Brianna Wolfe
Madalyn Shell
Kailey Williams
Mackenzie Yates
Marianna Luker
Adeline Gilreath
Devarier Robinson
Jayla Thrash

Mary Elizabeth Jones

Meredith Lane
Mirtha Callejas

Douglass Atlanta
Baconton
Eastside HS
Northeast Macon
Atlanta Classica
Trion

Mt. Zion, Jonesboro
Mt. Zion, Jonesboro

Woodville-Tompkins
Southeast Bulloch
Shaw

Hawkinsville
Perry HS
Washington County
Atkinson County
Trion

Eastside HS

Ace Charter
Richmond Academy
Forest Park
Northeast Macon
Burke County
Toombs County
Fitzgerald

Toombs County
Fellowship Chr
Fellowship Chr
Stephenson
Franklin County
Shiloh HS
Washington County
Vidalia

Commerce

Pike County
Marion County
Kipp Atlanta
Vidalia

Drew Charter
Thomson HS

Burke County
Seminole County
Seminole County
Colquitt County
Franklin County
Coosa

Valdosta

Colquitt County
Harris County
Eastside HS
Jordan

Drew Charter
Georgia Mili
Douglas County
Woodville-Tompkins

30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:

30
30
30
30
30

30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
:30.
:32.
:35.
31:
31:

31
31
31

09.
13.
14.
16.
.35
.39
18.
18.
.30
.34
.33
20.
.81
24.
25.
25.
.38
28.
:30.
:30.
:31.
:34.
:34.
41.
44 .
44 .
46 .
46.
49,
51.
53.
54.
57.
58.
59.
.35

17
17

18
19
20

22

27

03

04.
04.
07.
07.
08.
12.
l6.
17.
.88
18.
20.
22.
.69

17

22

41

47
93
86
43

07
18

71

79
11
91

81
26
41
17
20
99
15
57
96
44
95
45
64
80
02
20
10
53

06
39
17
72
23
57
84
48

77
58
61

55
89
70

.36
41.

99

31208
21209
51210
31211
21212
21213
71214
71215
21216
41217
51218
21219
51220
31221
21222
21223
51224
21225
51226
71227
31228
51229
31230
31231
31232
11233
11234
71235
41236
81237
31238
31239
21240
41241
21242
31243
31244
21245
51246
51247
21248
21249
81250
41251
31252
71253
81254
61255
51256
31257
21258
21259
71260
21261
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Hosted by Carrrollton High School

....Event 2 Girls 5k Run CC All Class -

1294
1295
1296
1297
1298
1299
1300
1301
1302
1303
1304
1305
1306
1307
1308
1309
1310
1311
1312
1313
1314
1315
1316
1317
1318
1319
1320
1321
1322
1323
1324
1325
1326
1327
1328
1329
1330
1331
1332
1333
1334
1335
1336
1337
1338
1339
1340
1341
1342
1343
1344
1345
1346
1347

Jennifer Lopez
Shania Brinson
Julia Douglas
Reagan Overcash
Kaylee Cazares
Makayla Jones
Ellie Daniels
JaVette Harden
Halle Bynum
Shontoria Wise
Sierra Petty
Allie Ann Wheeler
Lauren Heath
Nikki Stewart
Shahad Younis
Katelynn Trask
Emma Goff

Lauren Booth
Nafekot Tadesse
Sara Juraez

Leah Williams
Savanna Carr
Tiffany Pham
Sarah Jane Moss
Katie Robbins
Rachel Washington
Lexi Freeman
Autumn Lee
Victoria Dumas
Mykenzie Webb
Corta Washington
Alani Andrews
Ja'Mya Canady
Emily Arp

Jessica Bostick
Keniesha Williams
Janiya Jones
Alexis Scott

Mary Beth Callaway

Stephanie Soto-Feliciano

Alena Cookieanos
Casey Sager
Rachel Hammond
Emma Cooper
Margaret Douglass
Kayla Lane

Hannah Courson
Destinee Ellison
Sarah Boothe
Kandis Dudley
Marshella Ellison
Shianne Moore

Ana Rodriquez-Garcia
Prosperity Blair

State Meet Course
Results
Jordan 31:
Butler 31:
Central, Carroll 31:
Screven County 31:
Fitzgerald 31:
Butler 31:
Lowndes County 31:
Kipp Atlanta 31:
Fitzgerald 31:
Jackson 31:
Kipp Atlanta 31:
Thomas Co. Centr 31:
Central, Carroll 31:
Crisp County 32:
Tucker 32:
Houston County 32:
Thomas Co. Centr 32:
Houston County 32:
Tucker 32:
Franklin County 32:
Houston County 32:
Houston County 32:
Fayette County 32:
Eastside HS 32:
Model 32
Johnson, Augusta 32:
Harris County 32:
Bradwell Institute 32:
Northeast Macon 33:
Mt. Zion, Jonesboro 33:
Mt. Zion, Jonesboro 33:
Drew Charter 33:
East Laurens 33:
Georgia Mili 33:
Jenkins 33:
East Laurens 33:
Jenkins County 33:
Jenkins County 33:
LaGrange 33:
Bradwell Institute 33
Jenkins 33
Coosa 33
Southeast Bulloch 33:
Trion 33:
Richmond Academy 33:
Tattnall County 33:
Appling County 33:
Washington County 33:
Burke County 34:
East Laurens 34:
Corretta Scott King 34:
Jenkins County 34:
Jackson 34:
Johnson, Augusta 34:

43.
46.
46.
47.
.34
50.
52.
53.
57.
57.
58.
59.
.37
00.
02.
.32
06.
07.
16.
.43
21.
22.
25.
28.
:38.
45.
46.
.37
02.
06.
06.
09.
.32
17.
18.
20.
20.
.02
22.
:33.
:37.
:39.
41.
41.
46.
51.
51.
52.
01.
03.
07.
15.
24.
28.

48

59

06

17
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State Meet Course
Results
....Event 2 Girls 5k Run CC All Class -

1348 Kara Oglesby Jenkins County 34:38.24 21315
1349 Lauren Wilder Jackson 34:38.53 41316
1350 Jamiya Pitts Kipp Atlanta 34:42.29 31317
1351 Omyah Royals Drew Charter 34:50.17 21318
1352 Lacee Bartkus Thomson HS 34:53.63 51319
1353 Shyann Ramirez Forest Park 34:54.21 71320
1354 Maddie Hendrix Pike County 34:54.24 41321
1355 Carmen Bargeron Burke County 34:56.35 51322
1356 Luma Younis Tucker 35:03.21 71323
1357 Sanijala Stephens South Atlanta 35:03.57 31324
1358 McKee Ashley Douglass Atlanta 35:15.97 31325
1359 Sara Beth Hobbs Towns County 35:25.51 21326
1360 Marie Hilliard Baconton 35:26.33 21327
1361 Daisy Brisuela Woodville-Tompkins 35:28.29 21328
1362 Markesia Doe Hawkinsville 35:36.89 21329
1363 Celine Soto Bradwell Institute 35:37.26 71330
1364 Lylith Turner Woodville-Tompkins 35:37.50 21331
1365 Jada Hunt Monroe, Albany 35:38.00 41332
1366 Micha Watson Butler 35:45.80 31333
1367 Della McClung Commerce 35:47.97 21334
1368 Yajaira Huerta Forest Park 35:51.96 71335
1369 Felicity Day Vidalia 35:56.73 31336
1370 Demi Amador Forest Park 36:01.18 71337
1371 Luciana Mitchell-Morales Southeast Bulloch 36:17.56 41338
1372 Chanteasa Porter-Clayton Corretta Scott King 36:28.58 3
1373 Marise Plummer Tucker 36:45.06 71339
1374 Charity Thomas Jenkins County 36:45.09 21340
1375 Kya Dixon Butler 36:55.86 31341
1376 Auriel Lofton Woodville-Tompkins 37:00.28 21342
1377 Gracen Kirkland Seminole County 37:08.33 21343
1378 Danyelle Ferguson Butler 37:11.85 31344
1379 Parker Clifton Jenkins 37:17.11 41345
1380 Jessica Gonzalez Forest Park 38:35.26 71346
1381 Makayla Collins South Atlanta 38:58.66 31347
1382 Daliyah Tolfree South Atlanta 39:00.69 31348
1383 Alyna Inigo Houston County 39:09.31 71349
1384 Elizabeth McArthur Ace Charter 39:35.44 21350
1385 Samantha Wise Johnson, Augusta 40:48.27 31351
1386 Audrey Myers Thomson HS 40:57.61 51352
1387 Lonnae Ware Jenkins 42:02.26 41353
—— Nyla Armand Union Grove HS DQ

—-— Kalkidan Hawkins Union Grove HS DO

Team Scores
Rank Team Total 1 2 3 5 *6 *7 *8 *9

Results — Women
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State Meet Course
Results
....Event 2 Girls 5k Run CC All Class -
1 McIntosh 186 9 22 23 26 106 127 131
Total Time: 1:40:15.53
Average: 20:03.11
2 Marist 212 6 12 35 64 95 98 122
Total Time: 1:40:54.57
Average: 20:10.92
3 Marietta 245 19 39 51 67 69 299 303
Total Time: 1:41:48.15
Average: 20:21.63
4 Woodland Cartersville 248 20 33 58 61 76 100 289
Total Time: 1:41:57.19
Average: 20:23.44
5 Westminster 290 37 40 47 75 91 118 417
Total Time: 1:42:35.71
Average: 20:31.15
6 Oconee County 319 4 11 79 84 141 218 367
Total Time: 1:42:16.01
Average: 20:27.21
7 South Forsyth 345 29 46 48 65 157 199 244
Total Time: 1:42:59.67
Average: 20:35.94
8 Cambridge 428 50 77 82 83 136 234 266
Total Time: 1:44:25.38
Average: 20:53.08
9 Creekview 468 3 17 135 146 167 403 481
Total Time: 1:43:11.62
Average: 20:38.33
10 Harrison 512 41 52 97 108 214 394
Total Time: 1:44:51.91
Average: 20:58.39
11 Starr's Mill 515 24 60 126 152 153 237 305
Total Time: 1:44:48.45
Average: 20:57.69
12 Blessed Trinity 536 94 102 104 107 129 156 309
Total Time: 1:45:31.34
Average: 21:06.27
13 Flowery Branch 590 13 53 171 173 180 181 256
Total Time: 1:45:11.35
Average: 21:02.27
14 Milton HS 593 63 71 73 182 204 290
Total Time: 1:45:55.32
Average: 21:11.07
15 Alexander 616 15 109 121 169 202 353
Total Time: 1:45:39.06
Average: 21:07.82
16 St. Pius X 620 8 87 148 183 194 219 250
Total Time: 1:45:32.72
Average: 21:06.55
17 Walton HS 640 45 85 139 185 186 272 469
Total Time: 1:46:10.89
Average: 21:14.18
18 North Gwinnett 662 56 88 123 170 225 278 359

Total Time: 1:46:36.94
Average: 21:19.39
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State Meet Course
Results
....Event 2 Girls 5k Run CC All Class -
19 Landmark Christian 666 10 32 34 93 497 1160
Total Time: 1:44:44.53
Average: 20:56.91
20 Grady 684 36 78 117 125 328 582
Total Time: 1:46:30.69
Average: 21:18.14
21 White County 701 89 92 137 143 240 483 554
Total Time: 1:47:06.00
Average: 21:25.20
22 West Forsyth 734 55 110 178 191 200 306 368
Total Time: 1:47:06.18
Average: 21:25.24
23 Lambert 810 103 138 150 196 223 343 445
Total Time: 1:47:55.90
Average: 21:35.18
24 Johns Creek 844 57 158 179 201 249 279 283
Total Time: 1:48:08.06
Average: 21:37.62
25 Holy Innocents Episcopal 881 28 134 165 267 287 551 701
Total Time: 1:48:10.77
Average: 21:38.16
26 Lovett 885 115 145 174 193 258 332 467
Total Time: 1:48:37.36
Average: 21:43.48
27 North Oconee HS 887 66 144 198 226 253 414 501
Total Time: 1:48:34.92
Average: 21:42.99
28 Hillgrove 916 42 59 96 318 401 515 731
Total Time: 1:48:01.07
Average: 21:36.22
29 Pace Academy 1005 81 187 231 232 274 312 336
Total Time: 1:49:34.48
Average: 21:54.90
30 Brookwood 1019 140 142 216 229 292 346 534
Total Time: 1:49:46.12
Average: 21:57.23
31 Alpharetta 1023 149 195 208 220 251 341 365
Total Time: 1:49:50.25
Average: 21:58.05
32 Bleckley County 1115 113 154 271 286 291 369 421
Total Time: 1:50:29.98
Average: 22:06.00
33 Mill Creek 1117 74 90 307 319 327 358 385
Total Time: 1:50:17.09
Average: 22:03.42
34 Whitewater 1153 80 236 268 273 296 323 387
Total Time: 1:50:52.47
Average: 22:10.50
35 Allatoona 1252 203 205 262 265 317 570
Total Time: 1:51:40.72
Average: 22:20.15
36 Dunwoody 1339 44 210 238 384 463 510 589

Total Time: 1:51:31.54
Average: 22:18.31
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State Meet Course
Results
....Event 2 Girls 5k Run CC All Class -
37 East Coweta 1396 239 260 275 280 342 911 1033
Total Time: 1:52:53.12
Average: 22:34.63
38 Woodstock HS 1419 25 269 322 376 427 542 648
Total Time: 1:51:58.76
Average: 22:23.76
39 Athens Academy 1518 31 192 352 393 550 558 673
Total Time: 1:52:28.67
Average: 22:29.74
40 Jones County 1549 2 38 431 465 613 625 1057
Total Time: 1:50:43.50
Average: 22:08.70
41 Lakeside, Dekalb 1565 120 235 345 430 435 449 536
Total Time: 1:53:33.82
Average: 22:42.77
42 Clarke Central 1596 114 119 227 474 662 724 739
Total Time: 1:53:07.46
Average: 22:37.50
43 Peachtree Ridge 1600 5 207 386 500 502 518 636
Total Time: 1:52:32.94
Average: 22:30.59
44 Mountain View 1608 54 222 261 484 587 651 806
Total Time: 1:53:13.94
Average: 22:38.79
45 Buford 1611 163 184 313 448 503 670 681
Total Time: 1:53:42.09
Average: 22:44.42
46 Grayson HS 1633 128 347 348 402 408 479 o601
Total Time: 1:54:09.22
Average: 22:49.85
47 Rome HS 1662 242 282 295 344 499 683 740
Total Time: 1:54:31.27
Average: 22:54.26
48 Chestatee l676 124 175 300 381 696 767 833
Total Time: 1:53:57.34
Average: 22:47.47
49 Woodward Academy 1715 164 168 245 557 581 612 617
Total Time: 1:54:09.23
Average: 22:49.85
50 Veterans 1717 21 176 360 569 591 o6l1l6 802
Total Time: 1:53:24.32
Average: 22:40.87
51 Chamblee 1733 86 189 391 528 539 659 674
Total Time: 1:54:11.43
Average: 22:50.29
52 Providence Christian 1735 99 111 396 496 633 664 835
Total Time: 1:53:58.04
Average: 22:47.61
53 Banks County 1760 224 314 379 404 439 713 748
Total Time: 1:55:02.19
Average: 23:00.44
54 Hart County 1787 211 308 329 331 608 609 656

Total Time: 1:55:09.86
Average: 23:01.98



Perfect Timing Group - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 8:59 PM 11/4/2017 Page 30
2017 GHSA State XC Meet - 11/3/2017 to 11/4/2017
Hosted by Carrrollton High School

State Meet Course
Results
....Event 2 Girls 5k Run CC All Class -
55 Wesleyan 1805 221 362 374 388 460 516 607
Total Time: 1:55:17.86
Average: 23:03.58
56 Dacula HS 1822 7 304 466 508 537 590 619
Total Time: 1:54:03.86
Average: 22:48.78
57 Druid Hills 1860 162 316 355 370 657 668 948
Total Time: 1:55:27.12
Average: 23:05.43
58 West Laurens HS 1865 68 252 264 584 697 877 936
Total Time: 1:54:55.85
Average: 22:59.17
59 East Paulding 1874 255 257 338 438 586 660 744
Total Time: 1:55:43.12
Average: 23:08.63
60 Richmond Hill 1885 172 334 389 459 531 655 795
Total Time: 1:55:38.11
Average: 23:07.63
61 Decatur 1907 16 311 446 524 610 o611
Total Time: 1:54:42.37
Average: 22:56.48
62 Columbus 1959 206 212 420 523 598 726 758
Total Time: 1:55:59.46
Average: 23:11.90
63 Rockmart 1981 247 315 399 437 583 805
Total Time: 1:56:24.00
Average: 23:16.80
64 Kennesaw Mountain 1991 14 161 246 738 832 882 887
Total Time: 1:54:35.40
Average: 22:55.08
65 Savannah Christian 2040 159 351 458 477 595 614 884
Total Time: 1:56:30.64
Average: 23:18.13
66 Dawson County 2075 70 324 487 594 600 630 848
Total Time: 1:56:19.95
Average: 23:15.99
67 Armuchee 2129 263 301 364 552 649 794 905
Total Time: 1:57:16.81
Average: 23:27.37
68 Pickens 2148 43 217 444 711 733 987 1046
Total Time: 1:56:13.86
Average: 23:14.77
69 North Hall 2153 277 383 436 509 548 571 844
Total Time: 1:57:28.26
Average: 23:29.66
70 North Paulding 2174 310 413 425 461 565 647 793
Total Time: 1:57:37.85
Average: 23:31.57
71 Lakeside, Evans 2183 190 241 447 593 712 735 784
Total Time: 1:57:13.92
Average: 23:26.79
72 Heritage, Catoosa 2184 288 340 409 545 o602 704 926

Total Time: 1:57:37.39
Average: 23:31.48
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State Meet Course
Results
....Event 2 Girls 5k Run CC All Class -
73 Paideia 2208 27 133 577 693 778 785 1006
Total Time: 1:56:07.26
Average: 23:13.46
74 East Jackson 2217 62 101 567 665 822 878 966
Total Time: 1:56:30.98
Average: 23:18.20
75 Archer HS 2290 270 349 475 533 663 721 1052
Total Time: 1:58:13.79
Average: 23:38.76
76 Rabun County 2298 276 330 512 574 o606 716 841
Total Time: 1:58:18.71
Average: 23:39.75
77 Johnson, Gainesville 2304 366 432 443 490 573 631 8lo
Total Time: 1:58:25.01
Average: 23:41.01
78 Locust Grove 2318 72 335 564 620 727 962 1080
Total Time: 1:57:44.25
Average: 23:32.85
79 Riverwood 2394 30 442 462 637 823 842
Total Time: 1:57:45.28
Average: 23:33.06
80 Jeff Davis 2421 356 400 456 522 687 837 1122
Total Time: 1:59:02.32
Average: 23:48.47
81 Northwest Whitfield 2433 392 412 453 555 621 682 753
Total Time: 1:59:06.37
Average: 23:49.28
82 Fellowship Christian 2464 116 233 411 471 1233 1234
Total Time: 2:01:17.68
Average: 24:15.54
83 North Cobb 2516 105 337 639 675 760 850 922
Total Time: 1:58:58.79
Average: 23:47.76
84 Hiram 2561 333 419 452 530 827 1088
Total Time: 1:59:51.54
Average: 23:58.31
85 Coahulla Creek 2600 248 473 513 624 742 899 1012
Total Time: 1:59:57.25
Average: 23:59.45
86 Cartersville 2601 470 511 520 541 559 717 781
Total Time: 2:00:07.23
Average: 24:01.45
87 Galloway 2641 298 440 526 566 811 981 1054
Total Time: 2:00:18.01
Average: 24:03.61
88 St. Vincent's Academy 2659 415 441 480 638 685 689 76l
Total Time: 2:00:24.89
Average: 24:04.98
89 Bremen 2663 18 588 645 678 734 939 977
Total Time: 1:58:59.53
Average: 23:47.91
90 Heritage, Conyers 2693 112 517 628 714 722 861 916

Total Time: 1:59:59.67
Average: 23:59.94
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State Meet Course
Results
....Event 2 Girls 5k Run CC All Class -
91 Telfair County 2695 254 350 506 699 886 1042 1134
Total Time: 2:00:38.43
Average: 24:07.69
92 Union Grove HS 2742 215 373 635 652 867
Total Time: 2:00:44.33
Average: 24:08.87
93 South Effingham 2806 375 407 514 618 892 984 1000
Total Time: 2:01:23.09
Average: 24:16.62
94 Gilmer 2873 151 540 553 634 995 1074 1159
Total Time: 2:01:36.50
Average: 24:19.30
95 Glynn Academy 2920 259 372 632 800 857 859 883
Total Time: 2:01:46.90
Average: 24:21.38
96 Union County 2938 132 669 691 710 736 862 1009
Total Time: 2:01:30.37
Average: 24:18.08
97 Gordon Lee 2946 49 549 749 756 843 907 909
Total Time: 2:01:09.90
Average: 24:13.98
98 Jackson County 2949 326 478 646 708 791 847 880
Total Time: 2:01:59.74
Average: 24:23.95
99 Mt. Paran Christian 2956 213 418 492 803 1030
Total Time: 2:02:25.00
Average: 24:29.00
100 Northside, Columbus 2972 422 472 568 718 792 914 928
Total Time: 2:02:09.23
Average: 24:25.85
101 Bainbridge 2990 166 476 495 894 959 1075 1174
Total Time: 2:02:16.57
Average: 24:27.32
102 Tift County 3001 209 547 579 821 845 1108
Total Time: 2:02:10.38
Average: 24:26.08
103 Sequoyah 3021 426 457 605 754 779 1003 1007
Total Time: 2:02:28.17
Average: 24:29.64
104 Lumpkin County 3035 498 507 578 627 825 826 952
Total Time: 2:02:34.73
Average: 24:30.95
105 Calhoun HS 3043 454 529 532 672 856 925 938
Total Time: 2:02:39.33
Average: 24:31.87
106 Northgate 3055 429 433 643 676 874 888
Total Time: 2:02:45.78
Average: 24:33.16
107 Chapel Hill 3122 395 491 575 810 851 1011 1013
Total Time: 2:03:06.61
Average: 24:37.32
108 Berrien 3169 197 563 709 725 975 1015 1039

Total Time: 2:03:14.87
Average: 24:38.98
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State Meet Course
Results
....Event 2 Girls 5k Run CC All Class -
109 Greenbrier 3209 416 521 585 812 875 967 996
Total Time: 2:03:38.14
Average: 24:43.63
110 Towns County 3276 390 623 653 772 838 1064 1326
Total Time: 2:03:56.60
Average: 24:47.32
111 Oglethorpe County 3282 320 666 698 759 839 858 870
Total Time: 2:03:56.66
Average: 24:47.34
112 Coffee 3292 354 692 728 752 766 866 876
Total Time: 2:03:59.11
Average: 24:47.83
113 Westover HS 3300 398 493 684 764 961 1001 1031
Total Time: 2:04:19.75
Average: 24:51.95
114 North Springs 3309 382 629 750 765 783 804 1070
Total Time: 2:04:03.37
Average: 24:48.68
115 Wayne County 3319 434 455 703 836 891 1044 1096
Total Time: 2:04:18.89
Average: 24:51.78
116 Mary Persons HS 3341 371 560 723 819 868 969 1048
Total Time: 2:04:19.06
Average: 24:51.82
117 Savannah Arts Academy 3353 546 576 700 751 780 799 1158
Total Time: 2:04:21.28
Average: 24:52.26
118 Shiloh HS 3353 397 572 615 834 935 1062 1237
Total Time: 2:04:37.78
Average: 24:55.56
119 Coosa 3365 482 527 599 640 1117 1252 1303
Total Time: 2:05:24.46
Average: 25:04.90
120 Jefferson 3368 230 715 763 829 831
Total Time: 2:04:14.77
Average: 24:50.96
121 Thomas County Central 3410 281 294 782 885 1168 1273 1278
Total Time: 2:06:23.65
Average: 25:16.73
122 Apalachee 3460 424 7705 745 771 815 902 1102
Total Time: 2:04:57.78
Average: 24:59.56
123 Eagle's Landing 3479 285 494 562 1067 1071
Total Time: 2:06:20.54
Average: 25:16.11
124 Lamar County 3545 363 690 706 813 973 1072
Total Time: 2:05:43.75
Average: 25:08.75
125 Athens Christian 3562 428 695 732 853 854 1059 1137
Total Time: 2:05:38.70
Average: 25:07.74
126 Mt. Pisgah Christian 3615 284 658 667 986 1020 1095

Total Time: 2:06:29.68
Average: 25:17.94
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State Meet Course
Results
....Event 2 Girls 5k Run CC All Class -
127 Murray County 3623 302 489 879 970 983 1056 1103
Total Time: 2:06:31.90
Average: 25:18.38
128 Lee County 3641 556 650 707 786 942 982 998
Total Time: 2:06:12.90
Average: 25:14.58
129 Fayette County 3660 406 538 790 814 1112 1127 1284
Total Time: 2:07:04.15
Average: 25:24.83
130 Elbert County 3707 325 671 677 976 1058 1094 1130
Total Time: 2:07:12.61
Average: 25:26.53
131 Evans 3773 361 686 730 980 1016 1153 1161
Total Time: 2:07:23.55
Average: 25:28.71
132 Howard HS 3785 130 747 769 1004 1135 1146
Total Time: 2:07:53.94
Average: 25:34.79
133 Lanier 3850 243 768 852 985 1002 1010
Total Time: 2:07:48.90
Average: 25:33.78
134 Model 3865 468 729 741 828 1099 1286
Total Time: 2:08:04.27
Average: 25:36.86
135 Bradwell Institute 3874 228 377 774 1206 1289 1301 1330
Total Time: 2:13:49.12
Average: 26:45.83
136 LaGrange 3893 626 694 773 890 910 1025 1300
Total Time: 2:07:42.46
Average: 25:32.50
137 Harris County 3905 177 451 840 1182 1255 1288
Total Time: 2:12:15.57
Average: 26:27.12
138 Ware County 3939 719 762 788 807 863 1029 1047
Total Time: 2:07:43.93
Average: 25:32.79
139 Darlington School 3964 486 824 846 871 937 954 965
Total Time: 2:08:10.97
Average: 25:38.20
140 Effingham County 3972 155 919 951 955 992 1036 1204
Total Time: 2:08:29.38
Average: 25:41.88
141 Winder—-Barrow 4025 293 597 903 1069 1163 1173
Total Time: 2:10:32.43
Average: 26:06.49
142 Colguitt County 4030 1 896 993 999 1141 1250 1254
Total Time: 2:07:39.83
Average: 25:31.97
143 Jordan 4038 297 504 1008 1027 1202 1257 1262
Total Time: 2:11:10.58
Average: 26:14.12
144 Commerce 4063 357 410 979 1128 1189 1240 1334

Total Time: 2:11:46.31
Average: 26:21.27
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State Meet Course
Results
....Event 2 Girls 5k Run CC All Class -
145 Lowndes County 4103 160 830 947 1022 1144 1268
Total Time: 2:10:10.65
Average: 26:02.13
146 Stratford Academy 4115 603 757 895 920 940 963 1026
Total Time: 2:09:15.95
Average: 25:51.19

147 Atlanta Classical Academy 4138 775 787 789 864 923 1101 1212
Total Time: 2:09:02.25

Average: 25:48.45
148 Clarkston 4168 642 777 855 934 960 1082 1092
Total Time: 2:09:31.98
Average: 25:54.40
149 Central, Macon 4219 450 901 915 918 1035 1053 1084
Total Time: 2:10:21.22
Average: 26:04.25
150 Pierce County 4311 596 808 941 972 994 1195
Total Time: 2:10:41.07
Average: 26:08.22
151 Screven County 4318 188 679 1140 1145 1166 1197 1265
Total Time: 2:13:39.78
Average: 26:43.96
152 Tattnall County 4439 755 776 946 974 988 1085 1307
Total Time: 2:11:23.41
Average: 26:16.69
153 Statesboro 4446 519 592 1065 1114 1156 1180
Total Time: 2:13:45.03
Average: 26:45.01
154 Hawkinsville 4579 464 654 913 1219 1329
Total Time: 2:20:51.79
Average: 28:10.36
155 Central, Carroll 4621 622 860 932 943 1264 1274
Total Time: 2:15:38.19
Average: 27:07.64
156 Islands 4654 644 873 978 1066 1093 1132 1193
Total Time: 2:13:34.24
Average: 26:42.85
157 New Manchester 4657 147 1040 1126 1150 1194
Total Time: 2:16:22.98
Average: 27:16.60
158 Douglas County 4673 720 818 927 1089 1119 1133 1260
Total Time: 2:13:50.56
Average: 26:46.12
159 Fitzgerald 4676 505 900 929 1111 1231 1266 1270
Total Time: 2:15:54.27
Average: 27:10.86
160 Perry HS 4707 702 798 872 1115 1220
Total Time: 2:15:27.99
Average: 27:05.60
161 Shaw 4725 661 906 990 997 1171 1218
Total Time: 2:14:50.42
Average: 26:58.09
162 Worth County 4729 535 931 1023 1097 1143 1187 1198

Total Time: 2:14:57.82
Average: 26:59.57



Perfect Timing Group - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 8:59 PM 11/4/2017 Page 36
2017 GHSA State XC Meet - 11/3/2017 to 11/4/2017
Hosted by Carrrollton High School

State Meet Course
Results
....Event 2 Girls 5k Run CC All Class -
163 Brookstone 4735 817 849 933 1063 1073
Total Time: 2:13:49.54
Average: 26:45.91

164 Academy for Classical Edu 4761 321 1024 1034 1179 1203 1225 1350
Total Time: 2:17:18.18

Average: 27:27.64
165 Stephenson 4821 743 912 1017 1028 1121 1125 1235
Total Time: 2:14:49.70
Average: 26:57.94
166 Southeast Bulloch 4844 405 580 1217 1304 1338
Total Time: 2:28:00.44
Average: 29:36.09
167 First Presbyterian 4863 561 1005 1081 1106 1110 1149 1170
Total Time: 2:15:56.87
Average: 27:11.38
168 Cook 4866 680 898 1061 1076 1151 1176 1207
Total Time: 2:15:45.88
Average: 27:09.18
169 Valdosta 4972 488 953 1124 1154 1253
Total Time: 2:19:27.48
Average: 27:53.50
170 Houston County 5027 380 809 1277 1279 1282 1283 1349
Total Time: 2:25:27.27
Average: 29:05.46
171 Franklin County 5051 865 893 971 1086 1236 1251 1281
Total Time: 2:18:01.23
Average: 27:36.25
172 Toombs County 5069 641 1014 1104 1129 1181 1230 1232
Total Time: 2:18:24.22
Average: 27:40.85
173 Kipp Atlanta 5088 339 1049 1188 1243 1269 1272 1317
Total Time: 2:23:19.48
Average: 28:39.90
174 East Laurens 5117 544 897 1190 1192 1294 1297 1311
Total Time: 2:23:23.32
Average: 28:40.67
175 Monroe, Albany 5174 917 921 1043 1138 1155 1167 1332
Total Time: 2:18:22.06
Average: 27:40.42
176 Appling County 5190 604 957 1157 1164 1308
Total Time: 2:23:38.41
Average: 28:43.69
177 Jenkins 5198 485 770 1296 1302 1345 1353
Total Time: 2:33:28.73
Average: 30:41.75

178 Georgia Military College 5254 688 1032 1098 1177 1259 1295
Total Time: 2:21:45.92

Average: 28:21.19
179 Atkinson County 5258 956 1021 1050 1113 1118 1199 1222
Total Time: 2:18:25.13
Average: 27:41.03
180 Richmond Academy 5271 881 924 1078 1162 1226 1306

Total Time: 2:20:22.14
Average: 28:04.43
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State Meet Course
Results
....Event 2 Girls 5k Run CC All Class -
181 Crisp County 5272 820 1060 1107 1120 1165 1200 1275
Total Time: 2:19:33.92
Average: 27:54.79
182 Trion 5273 904 964 991 1201 1213 1223 1305
Total Time: 2:20:29.96
Average: 28:06.00
183 Tucker 5296 796 797 1147 1276 1280 1323 1339
Total Time: 2:24:17.73
Average: 28:51.55
184 Jenkins County 5306 378 1019 1298 1299 1312 1315 1340
Total Time: 2:31:23.59
Average: 30:16.72
185 Seminole County 5308 423 1045 1248 1249 1343
Total Time: 2:30:32.25
Average: 30:06.45
186 Baconton 5335 944 1037 1079 1136 1139 1209 1327
Total Time: 2:19:27.96
Average: 27:53.60
187 Pike County 5352 525 1087 1178 1241 1321
Total Time: 2:27:33.17
Average: 29:30.64
188 Marion County 5357 737 1083 1169 1172 1196 1242
Total Time: 2:22:08.41
Average: 28:25.69
189 South Atlanta 5377 801 945 1116 1191 1324 1347 1348
Total Time: 2:25:36.19
Average: 29:07.24
190 Douglass Atlanta 5431 908 949 1041 1208 1325
Total Time: 2:25:59.15
Average: 29:11.83
191 Mt. Zion, Jonesboro 5443 958 1018 1038 1214 1215 1291 1292
Total Time: 2:22:07.12
Average: 28:25.43
192 Drew Charter 5487 543 1148 1245 1258 1293 1318
Total Time: 2:28:49.44
Average: 29:45.89
193 Johnson, Augusta 5568 869 989 1109 1287 1314 1351
Total Time: 2:28:41.58
Average: 29:44.32
194 Jackson 5586 950 1090 1091 1184 1271 1313 1316
Total Time: 2:24:27.77
Average: 28:53.56
195 Washington County 5621 968 1105 1152 1175 1221 1238 1309
Total Time: 2:24:07.82
Average: 28:49.57
196 Northeast Macon 5660 746 1185 1211 1228 1290
Total Time: 2:28:50.11
Average: 29:46.03
197 vidalia 5679 1051 1068 1077 1239 1244 1336
Total Time: 2:25:16.04
Average: 29:03.21
198 Burke County 5711 930 1100 1205 1229 1247 1310 1322

Total Time: 2:26:31.28
Average: 29:18.26
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Results
....Event 2 Girls 5k Run CC All Class -
199 Thomson HS 5929 889 1123 1246 1319 1352
Total Time: 2:41:41.44
Average: 32:20.29
200 Eastside HS 6015 1142 1183 1210 1224 1256 1285
Total Time: 2:30:31.81
Average: 30:06.37
201 Woodville-Tompkins 6122 1131 1186 1216 1261 1328 1331 1342
Total Time: 2:35:49.88
Average: 31:09.98
202 Butler 6259 1055 1263 1267 1333 1341 1344
Total Time: 2:43:57.69
Average: 32:47.54
203 Forest Park 6565 1227 1320 1335 1337 1346

Total Time: 2:55:53.02
Average: 35:10.61



